
Pos 

BMW Cup 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

Lady 

1 

2 

Over 40 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Over 50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

420 

120 

077 

44* 

69 

92 

94 

301 

60 

007 

42 

120* 

055 

98 

016 

173 

71* 

*7 

76 

077* 

44 

023 

37 

Name 

Antonio MARIC 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Roman STREHAR 

Emil KOTVICA 

Toni VITIC 

Domen PAVLI 

Tomaz HAJDINJAK 

Franco BALDINI 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Helga SPATH 

Nina THOMA 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Andrej NOVAK 

Lovro MARKIC 

Emanuele TRENTIN 

Simone MUCCHIUT 

Iader CRIVELLARI 

Daniele RUFFONI 

Luigi STOCCO 

Roman STREHAR 

Emil KOTVICA 

Michele PAOLIN 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

7:54.595 

7:58.415 

8:10.278 

8:12.990 

8:17.141 

8:30.006 

8:32.188 

5:09.046 

1:43.103 

8:38.109 

9:46.003 

7:58.415 

8:05.671 

8:09.562 

8:17.452 

8:22.253 

9:23.945 

7:28.800 

7:53.316 

8:10.278 

8:12.967 

8:16.996 

8:23.547 

Diff 

3.820 

15.683 

18.395 

22.546 

35.411 

37.593 

DNF 

DNF 

1:07.894 

7.256 

11.147 

19.037 

23.838 

1:25.530 

1 Lap 

16.962 

19.651 

23.680 

30.231 

Best Tm 

1:33.520 

1:34.005 

1:36.342 

1:36.493 

1:37.194 

1:38.700 

1:39.099 

1:39.631 

1:43.103 

1:40.226 

1:55.292 

1:34.005 

1:35.437 

1:35.505 

1:37.245 

1:38.003 

1:48.461 

1:49.616 

1:32.887 

1:36.343 

1:36.491 

1:37.566 

1:37.976 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R 6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.279 

Avg. Speed 

158,507 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.887 

Best Speed 

161,538 

Best Lap by 

76 - Luigi STOCCO 
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Pos 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

305 

65 

63 

301* 

60* 

Name 

Fabio BELLO 

Eugenio BERNARDINELLO 

Bruno VARASCHIN 

Franco BALDINI 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

8:36.998 

8:43.171 

9:27.093 

5:09.039 

1:43.101 

Diff 

43.682 

49.855 

1:33.777 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:41.248 

1:41.385 

1:50.411 

1:39.629 

1:43.101 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 1098 

Suzuki GSX 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.279 

Avg. Speed 

158,507 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.887 

Best Speed 

161,538 

Best Lap by 

76 - Luigi STOCCO 
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